
Information

Description:YMN/COTTON SKULL CAP & WELDERS
CAP/22/RS
Bid invitation number:6300037484

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 30.05.2022 14:00:00
Tech Opening date: 30.05.2022 14:30:00
Created On: 09.05.2022 02:56:37

Bid invitation

Attachments:

CAP PHOTOS

COTTON SKULL CAP-SPECIFICATION

WELDERS CAP-SPEC

BEML LOGO

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 008242800789 COTTON SKULL CAP 30.06.2022 00:00:00 1,251  NO

Item long text:
SPECIFICATIONS:

1) DENIM COTTON CLOTH GREY COLOUR WITH LONG PEAK WITH BLACK PIPING AND FIVE ROWS
STICHING  ON  THE PEAK.
2) VELCRO AT THE BACK SIDE TO GIVE QUICK SECURE FIT.
3) PRINTED BEML LOGO ON THE CAP (FRONT SIDE).
4) COTTON CLOTH TO PROVIDE  INSIDE  LINING
5) FOUR HOLES ON THE CAP TO BE PROVIDED FOR VENTILATION, COOLNESS  AND COMFORT.

ONE NO SAMPLE OF THE CAP TO BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THE TECHNICAL BID FOR TECHNICAL



Information

Description:YMN/COTTON SKULL CAP & WELDERS
CAP/22/RS
Bid invitation number:6300037484

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

ACCEPTANCE.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 008242800791 WELDERS
CAP(COTTON)

30.06.2022 00:00:00 212  NO

Item long text:
SPECIFICATIONS:-

1) DENIM COTTON CLOTH GREY COLOUR
2) PRINTED BEML LOGO ON THE CAP (FRONT SIDE).
3) FOUR HOLES ON THE CAP TO BE PROVIDE INSIDE VENTILATION,COOLNESS AND COMFORT.

ONE NO SAMPLE OF THE CAP TO BE SUBMITTED ALONG WITH THE TECHNICAL BID FOR TECHNICAL
ACCEPTANCE.

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

Discount on Basic %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


